2015年度优秀毕业生候选人汇总表
	序号
	学号
	姓名
	民族
	出生年月
	所在学习
中心
	毕业时间
	所学专业
	学历层次
	统设必修课程平均分(≥75)
	其他课程
平均分(≥70)
	毕业论文
成绩(≥75)

	1
	1321201203659
	王胜
	汉
	1973.4
	金州分校
	201507
	行政管理
	本
	80.8
	85.0
	75

	2
	1221201253406
	张炜玮
	汉
	1980.6
	金州分校
	201501
	工商管理
	本
	84.6
	79.7
	80

	3
	1321201202754
	黄磊
	汉
	1988.2
	甘井子
分校
	201507
	行政管理
	本
	82.6
	80.4
	80

	4
	1221201453875
	朱薪霖
	汉
	1989.11
	长海分校
	201501
	法学
	专
	77.6
	83.4
	75

	5
	1321201200102
	王瑞琪
	汉
	1994.10
	长兴教学中心
	201507
	法学
	本
	76.9
	83.3
	80

	6
	1321201200982
	刘辉
	汉
	1977.5
	高新园区教学
中心
	201507
	行政管理
	本
	78.8
	78.0
	75

	7
	1321201200984
	高巍巍
	汉
	1978.3
	高新园区教学
[bookmark: _GoBack]中心
	201507
	行政管理
	本
	84.8
	85.1
	80

	8
	1321201200688
	张晨
	汉
	1990.8
	中山成才
	201507
	工商管理
	本
	81.2
	84.6
	80



